
Sick Trick Tour Open Kitzbühel - 03.03.2018
QPARKS SNOWBOARD TOUR

Snowpark Kitzbühel

FREESKI MEN 

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Schuchter Patrick AUT 1998 95,0 100

2 Tschallener Peter AUT 1996 90,5 85

3 Exenberger Luca AUT 1994 86,0 70

4 Bacher Daniel AUT 2004 83,0 60

5 Ernhofer Leon AUT 2000 77,0 50

6 Reimeir Benedikt AUT 2002 74,5 45

7 Voithofer Mathias AUT 2001 71,0 40

8 Salvenmoser Ronnie AUT 1999 69,5 36

9 Resch Luis AUT 2004 66,0 32

10 Nagele Julian AUT 2003 62,0 28

11 Pale Florian AUT 2005 60,0 25

12 Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 59,0 22

13 Wechner Elias AUT 2003 58,5 20

13 Svancer Matej AUT 2004 58,0 18

15 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 56,5 16

16 Salvenmoser Marius AUT 2001 55,5 15

17 Kreindl Filippo AUT 2001 54,5 14

18 Walser Noel AUT 2003 53,5 13

19 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 52,5 12

20 Ressler David AUT 1998 51,0 11

21 Moosbrugger Maxi AUT 2008 49,5 10

22 Furlan Daniel AUT 2005 47,5 9

23 Camish Daniel GBR 2003 47,0 8

24 Gruber Noel AUT 2003 42,5 7

25 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 41,5 6

26 Huter Florian AUT 1999 38,5 5

27 Hildebrandt Markus AUT 1996 37,0 4

28 Fuchs nico AUT 2004 24,0 3

29 Kirby Cameron GBR 2003 22,5 2

30 Speer Maximilian AUT 2002 6,5 1

31 Fritz Raphael AUT 2004 DNS 0

FREESKI GROMS MEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Bacher Daniel AUT 2004 83,0 100

2 Resch Luis AUT 2004 66,0 85

3 Nagele Julian AUT 2003 62,0 70

4 Pale Florian AUT 2005 60,0 60

5 Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 59,0 50

6 Wechner Elias AUT 2003 58,5 45

7 Svancer Matej AUT 2004 58,0 40

8 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 56,5 36

9 Walser Noel AUT 2003 53,5 32

10 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 52,5 28

11 Moosbrugger Maxi AUT 2008 49,5 25

12 Furlan Daniel AUT 2005 47,5 22

13 Camish Daniel GBR 2003 47,0 20

14 Gruber Noel AUT 2003 42,5 18

15 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 41,5 16

16 Fuchs nico AUT 2004 24,0 15

17 Kirby Cameron GBR 2003 22,5 14

FREESKI WOMEN 

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Mohr Muriel DEU 2006 53 100

2 Jäger Selina AUT 2003 50 85

3 Ressel Victoria AUT 2002 43 70

4 Freinademetz Tara AUT 1998 39 60

5 staudacher greta AUT 2005 30,5 50

6 Cassar Nadine AUT 1996 11,0 45

FREESKI GROM WOMEN 

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Mohr Muriel DEU 2006 53 100

2 Jäger Selina AUT 2003 50 85

5 Staudacher Greta AUT 2005 30,5 70

BEST TRICK

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

- Schuchter Patrick AUT 1998 - -


